FIRST MERIT LIST B.COM 1 2020-21

GOVT. NEHRU P.G. COLLEGE DONGARGARH, CHHATTISGARH

SL Date of Subiect 10th 12th 12th 12
. . ate o upjec . .
NO Application Id Father name SEX birth Combination ‘ategor std.Y | ‘ 12 th Obtain Total th.Marks
ear (10+2) th std. Year Mark Mark %
GENERAL LIST
PRASHANT SHIV KUMAR Central Board of
1 10761527525761 KUMAR PATEL |PATEL MALE 12/08/2002 |B.Com. OBC{ 2018 Secopdary Education, 2020 423 500 84.6
Delhi
ANAM ANJUM ABDUL HAK Chhatisgarh Board of
2 | 10761505559761 ANSARI ANSARI FEMALE |12/06/2003 [B.Com. OBC{ 2018 Se?ondary Education, 2020 417 500 834
Raipur
ANURAG Chhatisgarh Board of
3 | 10761478329761 KUMAR SAHU JOHAN MALE  |11/04/2002 [B.Com. OBC{ 2018 Se?ondary Education, 2020 7911 950 83.26
Raipur
RAMESH Chhatisgarh Board of
4 10761503543761|DANESHWAR KUMAR MALE 15/10/2001 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 413 500 82.6
Raipur
B.Com. (With Central Board of
5 10761477748761|DEEPIKA SAHU [NETRAM SAHU |FEMALE |02/10/2002 |Computer OBC{ 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 412 500 824
Application) Delhi
Chhatisgarh Board of
6 10761489468761|BHUSHAN RAKESH MALE 30/07/2001 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 408 500 81.6
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
7 10761494724761{JASWANT DHELURAM MALE 07/03/2003 (B.Com. OBC{ 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 408 500 81.6
Raipur
SHAHNAAZ Chhatisgarh Board of
8 10761506352761 KHAN RAMZAN KHAN |FEMALE (15/04/2001 |B.Com. GENY 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 406 500 81.2
Raipur
PRERNA SHREEKANT Chhatisgarh Board of
9 10761484750761 SONKUNVAR SONKUNWAR FEMALE |01/12/2001 |[B.Com. GENH 2018 Se?ondary Education, 2020 760 950 80
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
10 | 10761488768761(AJAY RAMII MALE 10/02/2002 |B.Com. OBC{ 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 400 500 80
Raipur
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Central Board of
11 | 10761516234761(SAURABH SAHU |SHIVLAL SAHU [MALE 24/09/2002 |[B.Com. OBC({ 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 396 500 79.2
Delhi
MANISHA B.Com. (With Central Board of
12 | 10761507028761 GUPTA SHIV GUPTA FEMALE |27/01/2002 [Computer ~ [GENE 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 395 500 79
Application) Delhi
Chhatisgarh Board of
13 | 10761478810761|KIRAN SITA RAM FEMALE |27/01/2002 |B.Com. OBC({ 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 385 500 77
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
14 | 10761506908761 %/IéﬁiiDRA BHAGGURAM [MALE |10/02/2002 [B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 385 500 77
Raipur
KRISHNA Chhatisgarh Board of
15 | 10761489087761TARACHAND KUMAR MALE 20/09/2001 |[B.Com. OBC{ 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 381 500 76.2
Raipur
PRAFULL Chhatisgarh Board of
16 | 10761509841761(TANIYA SONI FEMALE |01/03/2003 |B.Com. OBC{ 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 381 500 76.2
PRASAD SONI .
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
17 | 10761498123761(DIVYA VERMA |ROHIT KUMAR [FEMALE |07/12/2002 |B.Com. OBC{ 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 379 500 75.8
Raipur
BHAIYALAL B.Com. (With Chhatisgarh Board of
18 | 10761523711761 YADAV JAIRAM YADAV |MALE 07/07/2001 |[Computer GENY 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 377 500 754
Application) Raipur
NARESH Chhatisgarh Board of
19 | 10761497815761 [ DHANAUTREE KUMAR FEMALE |25/05/2002 |B.Com. OBC({ 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 376 500 75.2
Raipur
B.Com. (With Central Board of
20 | 1076148545761 {1/ ZEET RAUR gﬁxﬁﬁﬁ?ﬂ A [FEMALE 261022000 |Computer |GENE 2018|Secondary Education, 20200 375|500 75
Application) Delhi
B.Com. (With Chhatisgarh Board of
21 | 10761478411761|Ashish kumar Pyare lal MALE  |14/01/2002 [Computer (ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 3731 500 74.6
Application) Raipur
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MAHENDRA Chhatisgarh Board of
22 | 10761506171761|DIPALI BANSOD BANSOD FEMALE |05/11/2002 |B.Com. GENY 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 707 950 74.42
Raipur
B.Com. (With Chhatisgarh Board of
23 | 10761501450761|PACESHWAR - IMANIKLAL Iy g 10/012002 |Computer  |GENE 2018|Secondary Education, 20200 371|500 74.2
VERMA VERMA .. .
Application) Raipur
JAGESHWAR BANSHIRAM Chhatisgarh Board of
24 |1 10761501810761 YADAV YADAV MALE |07/10/2001 [B.Com. OBC{ 2018 Sec':ondary Education, 2020 3691 500 73.8
Raipur
SOURABH PRAMOD Chhatisgarh Board of
25 | 10761509506761 YADAV YADAV MALE 27/03/2003 [B.Com. GENY 2018 Se(':ondary Education, 2020 697 950 73.37
Raipur
RAKESH B.Com. (With Central Board of
26 | 10761501055761|ALKA KUMARI KUMAR FEMALE |20/02/2001 [Computer GENY 2018(Secondary Education, 2020 365 500 73
Application) Delhi
OBC LIST
Rakesh k Central Board of
27 | 10761486498761|Yuvraj Swarnkar S;afjkar“mar MALE  [03/04/2002 |B.Com. OBC( 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 363|500 72.6
Delhi
JAGNU RAM Chhatisgarh Board of
28 | 10761502049761|NITESH VERMA VERMA MALE 16/08/2002 |B.Com. OBC{ 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 363 500 72.6
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
Yogesh Kumar .
29 | 10761508307761 Verma Dhalchand MALE  |02/01/2003 [B.Com. OBC{ 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 359 500 71.8
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
30 | 10761484530761(NITESH KUMAR |RAM SINGH MALE 25/10/2001 |B.Com. OBC{ 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 358 500 71.6
Raipur
M Bal Chhatisgarh Board of
31 | 10761477869761|Arya Mahobiya M; h;)ira;“ FEMALE |15/12/2002 |B.Com. OBC( 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 357|500 71.4
Y Raipur
B.Com. (With Chhatisgarh Board of
32 | 10761479011761|Gagan Kumar Sinha|Puran Sinha MALE  |01/06/2002 [Computer  |OBC{ 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 357( 500 71.4
Application) Raipur
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Central Board of
33 | 10761482781761|Gitesh Kumar Sahu |Jhannalal sahu MALE  |04/04/2002 [B.Com. OBC{ 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 348 500 69.6
Delhi
Chhatisgarh Board of
34 | 10761502284761|khuleshwari netam [bhdhramnetam |FEMALE |01/06/2002 |B.Com. OBC{ 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 346 500 69.2
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
35 [107s1s210a761 [0 IO [FEMALE [27/062002 [B.Com.  |OBC{ 2018 Secondary Education, 2020 345 500 69
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
36 | 10761498717761|PRAVEEN ;%if:g VERMA [MALE  [10/062002 [B.Com. |OBC/{ 2018|Secondary Education, 20200 342|500 68.4
Raipur
ST LIST
TORAN Chhatisgarh Board of
37 | 10761526694761|NAKUL KUMAR MANDAVI MALE 29/05/1999 |B.Com. ST 2017|Secondary Education, 2020 580 800 72.5
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
38 | 10761523524761|DEEPAK KUMAR |DEELIP KUMAR |[MALE 27/02/2001 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 672 950 70.74
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
39 | 10761503134761|khuleshwari netam |budhram netam  |FEMALE [01/06/2002 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 346 500 69.2
Raipur
CHANDRA Chhatisgarh Board of
40 | 10761498960761|SHEKHAR NAND KUMAR |MALE 16/07/2002 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 340 500 68
NETAM Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
41 | 10761479796761|LALESHVAR NARESH MALE 25/09/2002 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 338 500 67.6
Raipur
RUPENDRA Chhatisgarh Boarc.l of
42 | 10761479843761 KUMAR HEMLAL MALE 14/10/2002 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 333 500 66.6
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
43 | 10761499594761|VEDPRAKASH MANOHAR LAL |[MALE 08/11/2001 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 332 500 66.4
Raipur




44

Application Id
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anuradha

Father name

naresh

SEX

FEMALE

Date of
birth

02/04/2002

Subject
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B.Com.

10th
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ST

ear
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Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

12th 12th
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329

500

12
th.Marks
%

65.8

45

10761506943761

VILAS KUMAR

RAM LAL

MALE

02/07/2002

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

624

950

65.68

46

10761502262761

madhuri

gokul ram

FEMALE

15/06/2002

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

322

500

64.4

47

10761508532761

VINOD KUMAR

MOUIJI RAM

MALE

05/10/2000

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

611

950

64.32

48

10761479863761

DEVRAIJ

SOHANLAL

MALE

06/06/2002

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

316

500

63.2

49

10761484564761

LALCHAND

TANURAM

MALE

25/09/2002

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

313

500

62.6

50

10761517805761

PURANIK LAL

BODHI RAM

MALE

03/02/2002

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

308

500

61.6

51

10761523231761

VIVEKANAND

RAJESH KUMAR

MALE

21/02/2002

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

583

950

61.37

52

10761482054761

Deepak Kumar

Udal Singh

MALE

05/11/2002

B.Com. (With
Computer
Application)

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

305

500

61

53

10761513197761

bhenu netam

meghlal netam

FEMALE

28/01/2003

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

304

500

60.8

54

10761482587761

KULESHVAR

ARUN KUMAR

MALE

25/06/2001

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

302

500

60.4

55

10761487850761

GOPI KUMAR
CHANDRAWANS
HI

PARAS RAM
CHANDRAWAN
SHI

MALE

02/08/2001

B.Com.

ST

2018

Chhatisgarh Board of
Secondary Education,
Raipur

2020

298

500

59.6




. 10th 12th 12th 12
Application Id Fath SEX Date of Subject ¢ 12 th in Total th.Mark
pplication Id ather name birth  Combination 28" std.Y | ‘ th Obtain Total th.Marks
ear (10+2) th std. Year Mark Mark %0
Chhatisgarh Board of
56 | 10761484920761{CHANDRABHAN [(JEEVAN LAL MALE 07/12/2002 |B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 292 500 58.4
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
57 | 10761482546761|DULAR SING MANNU SING |MALE 18/09/2002 |B.Com. ST 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 288 500 57.6
Raipur
PREETI GAIND LAL B.Com. (With Chhatisgarh Board of
58 | 10761493799761(CHANDRAWANS [CHANDRAWAN |FEMALE (11/11/2002 [Computer ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 279 500 55.8
HI SHI Application) Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
59 | 10761487827761|ANJALI RAMESHAR FEMALE |16/01/2001 |B.Com. ST 2018[Secondary Education, 2019 276 500 55.2
Raipur
Chhatisgarh Board of
60 | 10761483682761|NAKUL RAM FAGUWA RAM |MALE 06-03-2002|B.Com. ST 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 268 500 53.6
Raipur
SC LIST
Chhatisgarh Board of
61 | 10761479017761{KARAN KUMAR [JAGAT RAM MALE 27/04/2001 |B.Com. SC 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 693 950 72.95
Raipur
MITALI B.Com. (With Central Board of
62 | 10761481496761 GAJBHIYE Rajesh Gajbhiye |FEMALE [06/03/2003 [Computer SC 2018[Secondary Education, 2020 352 500 70.4
Application) Delhi
B.Com. (With Maharashtra State Board
.Com. (Wi .
63 | 10761489846761 KON AnaNd ) Ramicke  [MALE  [12/1022000 |Computer  |sC | 2017|CF Secondary and Higher |0 g - 4591 650 70.31
Ramteke Applicati Secondary Education,
pplication)
Pune
Chhatisgarh Board of
64 | 10761525162761|Girija Khemu ram FEMALE |12/11/2002 [B.Com. SC 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 343 500 68.6
Raipur
JHARNA SANTOSH B.Com. (With Chhatisgarh Board of
65 | 10761489402761 KUMAR FEMALE |28/04/2003 [Computer  |SC 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 337( 500 67.4
LAUTRE o .
LAUTRE Application) Raipur
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NARESH Chhatisgarh Board of
66 | 10761494286761|AVAN KUMAR KUMAR MALE |01/05/2002 [B.Com. SC 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 628 950 66.11
Raipur
HIMANI KRISHNA Central Board of
67 | 10761508274761 KUMAR FEMALE |02/10/2002 [B.Com. SC 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 309 500 61.8
INDURKAR )
INDURKAR Delhi
Chhatisgarh Board of
68 | 10761497610761|bhenu netam meghlal netam FEMALE |28/01/2003 [B.Com. SC 2018|Secondary Education, 2020 304 500 60.8
Raipur
GHANSHY AM Central Board of
69 | 10761497476761(SEFALI PHULE PHULE FEMALE |25/09/2001 |B.Com. SC 2017|Secondary Education, 2020 294 500 58.8
Delhi




