				FIRST 1	MERIT I	IST B.CO	MI	2020-	21				
		G	OVT. NEHRU	P.G. C	OLLEGI	E DONGA	RGA]	RH, C	CHHATTISGARH				
SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Subject Combination	ategoi	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year	12 th Obtain Mark		12 th.Marks %
GEN	NERAL LIST												
1	10761527525761	PRASHANT KUMAR PATEL	SHIV KUMAR PATEL	MALE	12/08/2002	B.Com.	OBC	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	423	500	84.6
2	10761505559761	ANAM ANJUM ANSARI	ABDUL HAK ANSARI	FEMALE	12/06/2003	B.Com.	овс (2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	417	500	83.4
3	10761478329761	ANURAG KUMAR SAHU	JOHAN	MALE	11/04/2002	B.Com.	овс (2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	791	950	83.26
4	10761503543761	DANESHWAR	RAMESH KUMAR	MALE	15/10/2001	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	413	500	82.6
5	10761477748761	DEEPIKA SAHU	NETRAM SAHU	FEMALE	02/10/2002	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	ОВС	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	412	500	82.4
6	10761489468761	BHUSHAN	RAKESH	MALE	30/07/2001	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	408	500	81.6
7	10761494724761	JASWANT	DHELURAM	MALE	07/03/2003	B.Com.	овс (2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	408	500	81.6
8	10761506352761	SHAHNAAZ KHAN	RAMZAN KHAN	FEMALE	15/04/2001	B.Com.	GENE	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	406	500	81.2
9	10761484750761	PRERNA SONKUNVAR	SHREEKANT SONKUNWAR	FEMALE	01/12/2001	B.Com.	GENE	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	760	950	80
10	10761488768761	AJAY	RAMJI	MALE	10/02/2002	B.Com.	овс (2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	400	500	80

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Subject Combination	ategor	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year		12 th Total Mark	12 th.Marks %
11	10761516234761	SAURABH SAHU	SHIVLAL SAHU	MALE	24/09/2002	B.Com.	OBC	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	396	500	79.2
12	10761507028761	MANISHA GUPTA	SHIV GUPTA	FEMALE	27/01/2002	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	GENE	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	395	500	79
13	10761478810761	KIRAN	SITA RAM	FEMALE	27/01/2002	B.Com.	OBC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	385	500	77
14	10761506908761	MAHENDRA KUMAR	BHAGGURAM	MALE	10/02/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	385	500	77
15	10761489087761	TARACHAND	KRISHNA KUMAR	MALE	20/09/2001	B.Com.	OBC (2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	381	500	76.2
16	10761509841761	TANIYA SONI	PRAFULL PRASAD SONI	FEMALE	01/03/2003	B.Com.	OBC (2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	381	500	76.2
17	10761498123761	DIVYA VERMA	ROHIT KUMAR	FEMALE	07/12/2002	B.Com.	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	379	500	75.8
18	10761523711761	BHAIYALAL YADAV	JAIRAM YADAV	MALE	07/07/2001	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	GENI	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	377	500	75.4
19	10761497815761	DHANAUTREE	NARESH KUMAR	FEMALE	25/05/2002	B.Com.	OBC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	376	500	75.2
20	10761488545761	NAVNEET KAUR BHATIA	PARAMJEET SINGH BHATIA	FEMALE	26/10/2000	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	GENE	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	375	500	75
21	10761478411761	Ashish kumar	Pyare lal	MALE	14/01/2002	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	373	500	74.6

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Subject Combination	ategor	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year	12 th Obtain Mark		12 th.Marks %
22	10761506171761	DIPALI BANSOD	MAHENDRA BANSOD	FEMALE	05/11/2002	B.Com.	GENE	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	707	950	74.42
23	10761501450761	DAGESHWAR VERMA	MANIKLAL VERMA	MALE	10/01/2002	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	GENE	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	371	500	74.2
24	10761501810761	JAGESHWAR YADAV	BANSHIRAM YADAV	MALE	07/10/2001	B.Com.	ОВС (2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	369	500	73.8
25	10761509506761	SOURABH YADAV	PRAMOD YADAV	MALE	27/03/2003	B.Com.	GENE	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	697	950	73.37
26	10761501055761	ALKA KUMARI	RAKESH KUMAR	FEMALE	20/02/2001	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	GENE	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	365	500	73
ОВС	LIST												
27	10761486498761	Yuvraj Swarnkar	Rakesh kumar swarnkar	MALE	03/04/2002	B.Com.	OBC (2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	363	500	72.6
28	10761502049761	NITESH VERMA	JAGNU RAM VERMA	MALE	16/08/2002	B.Com.	OBC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	363	500	72.6
29	10761508307761	Yogesh Kumar Verma	Dhalchand	MALE	02/01/2003	B.Com.	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	359	500	71.8
30	10761484530761	NITESH KUMAR	RAM SINGH	MALE	25/10/2001	B.Com.	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	358	500	71.6
31	10761477869761	Arya Mahobiya	Mr Balram Mahobiya	FEMALE	15/12/2002	B.Com.	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	357	500	71.4
32	10761479011761	Gagan Kumar Sinha	Puran Sinha	MALE	01/06/2002	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	357	500	71.4

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Subject Combination	ategoi	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year	12 th Obtain Mark		12 th.Marks %
33	10761482781761	Gitesh Kumar Sahu	Jhannalal sahu	MALE	04/04/2002	B.Com.	OBC (2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	348	500	69.6
34	10761502284761	khuleshwari netam	bhdhram netam	FEMALE	01/06/2002	B.Com.	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	346	500	69.2
35	10761523104761	RUCHI TAMRAKAR	ASHOK TAMRAKAR	FEMALE	27/06/2002	B.Com.	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	345	500	69
36	10761498717761	PRAVEEN	SURESH KUMAR VERMA	MALE	10/06/2002	B.Com.	ОВС	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	342	500	68.4
ST L	JST												
37	10761526694761	NAKUL KUMAR	TORAN MANDAVI	MALE	29/05/1999	B.Com.	ST	2017	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	580	800	72.5
38	10761523524761	DEEPAK KUMAR	DEELIP KUMAR	MALE	27/02/2001	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	672	950	70.74
39	10761503134761	khuleshwari netam	budhram netam	FEMALE	01/06/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	346	500	69.2
40	10761498960761	CHANDRA SHEKHAR NETAM	NAND KUMAR	MALE	16/07/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	340	500	68
41	10761479796761	LALESHVAR	NARESH	MALE	25/09/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	338	500	67.6
42	10761479843761	RUPENDRA KUMAR	HEMLAL	MALE	14/10/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	333	500	66.6
43	10761499594761	VEDPRAKASH	MANOHAR LAL	MALE	08/11/2001	B.Com.	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	332	500	66.4

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Subject Combination	ategor	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year			12 th.Marks
44	10761502965761	anuradha	naresh	FEMALE	02/04/2002	B.Com.	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	329	500	65.8
45	10761506943761	VILAS KUMAR	RAM LAL	MALE	02/07/2002	B.Com.	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	624	950	65.68
46	10761502262761	madhuri	gokul ram	FEMALE	15/06/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	322	500	64.4
47	10761508532761	VINOD KUMAR	MOUJI RAM	MALE	05/10/2000	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	611	950	64.32
48	10761479863761	DEVRAJ	SOHANLAL	MALE	06/06/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	316	500	63.2
49	10761484564761	LALCHAND	TANURAM	MALE	25/09/2002	B.Com.	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	313	500	62.6
50	10761517805761	PURANIK LAL	BODHI RAM	MALE	03/02/2002	B.Com.	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	308	500	61.6
51	10761523231761	VIVEKANAND	RAJESH KUMAR	MALE	21/02/2002	B.Com.	ST		Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	583	950	61.37
52	10761482054761	Deepak Kumar	Udal Singh	MALE	05/11/2002	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	305	500	61
53	10761513197761	bhenu netam	meghlal netam	FEMALE	28/01/2003	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	304	500	60.8
54	10761482587761	KULESHVAR	ARUN KUMAR	MALE	25/06/2001	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	302	500	60.4
55	10761487850761		PARAS RAM CHANDRAWAN SHI	MALE	02/08/2001	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	298	500	59.6

SL					Date of	Subject		10th			12 th		12
NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	birth	Combination	'atego1	std.Y	(10.0)				th.Marks
56	10761484920761	CHANDRABHAN	JEEVAN LAL	MALE	07/12/2002	B.Com.	ST	ear 2018	(10+2) th std. Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	Year 2020	Mark 292	Mark 500	% 58.4
57	10761482546761	DULAR SING	MANNU SING	MALE	18/09/2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	288	500	57.6
58	10761493799761	PREETI CHANDRAWANS HI	GAIND LAL CHANDRAWAN SHI	FEMALE	11/11/2002	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	279	500	55.8
59	10761487827761	ANJALI	RAMESHAR	FEMALE	16/01/2001	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2019	276	500	55.2
60	10761483682761	NAKUL RAM	FAGUWA RAM	MALE	06-03-2002	B.Com.	ST	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	268	500	53.6
SC I	LIST												
61	10761479017761	KARAN KUMAR	JAGAT RAM	MALE	27/04/2001	B.Com.	SC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	693	950	72.95
62	10761481496761	MITALI GAJBHIYE	Rajesh Gajbhiye	FEMALE	06/03/2003	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	SC	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	352	500	70.4
63	10761489846761	Akansh Anand Ramteke	Anand Ramteke	MALE	12/10/2000	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	SC	2017	Maharashtra State Board of Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Pune	2019	457	650	70.31
64	10761525162761	Girija	Khemu ram	FEMALE	12/11/2002	B.Com.	SC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	343	500	68.6
65	10761489402761	JHARNA LAUTRE	SANTOSH KUMAR LAUTRE	FEMALE	28/04/2003	B.Com. (With Computer Application)	SC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	337	500	67.4

SL NO	Application Id	Name	Father name	SEX	Date of birth	Subject Combination	'ategoi	10th std.Y ear	(10+2) th std.	12 th Year	Obtain		12 th.Marks %
66	10761494286761	AVAN KUMAR	NARESH KUMAR	MALE	01/05/2002	B.Com.	SC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	628	950	66.11
67	10761508274761	HIMANI INDURKAR	KRISHNA KUMAR INDURKAR	FEMALE	02/10/2002	B.Com.	SC	2018	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	309	500	61.8
68	10761497610761	bhenu netam	meghlal netam	FEMALE	28/01/2003	B.Com.	SC	2018	Chhatisgarh Board of Secondary Education, Raipur	2020	304	500	60.8
69	10761497476761	SEFALI PHULE	GHANSHYAM PHULE	FEMALE	25/09/2001	B.Com.	SC	2017	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	2020	294	500	58.8